
PARISH of SANDERSTEAD and HAMSEY GREEN 

All Saints Sanderstead  www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk   
Our Services of Worship are in church and most are also livestreamed.  

 

MARCH 2022 
 

 

Proclaiming Jesus, changing lives, serving our community 

*JIGSAW: Sunday School for primary school aged children 

   

Wednesday 2 March 

ASH WEDNESDAY which 

marks the beginning of Lent 

8.00 pm 

 
Holy Communion with ashes 
Remember that you are dust…  

 
   

Friday 4 March 
” I know the plans I have for you,” 

says the Lord. 

12.00 pm 
 

WORLD DAY of PRAYER (hosted 

by All saints’ with CTIS)  

   

Saturday 5 March 
“Stepping out of the Boat” 

9am – 

3.30pm 

CHURCH AWAY DAY at the Church 

of the Good Shepherd, Carshalton 

Sunday 6 March  
1st Sunday of Lent 

9.30 am   Parish Eucharist with choir & 

JIGSAW* “Escape” 

 
 

 

3.30 pm   Messy Church In the Church 

“Moses” 
 

   

Sunday 13 March 
2nd Sunday of Lent 

9.30 am  

 
Family Worship + Communion 

Who’s in “Control”? 
 

 
   

Thursday 17 March 12.30 pm Midweek Holy Communion  
    

Sunday 20 March 
3rd Sunday of Lent 

 
 
 

9.30 am   Parish Eucharist with choir & 

JIGSAW* 
“Return” [Enter] 

 
 

   

Saturday 26 March 9.00 am Monthly PARISH PRAYER 
   

Sunday 27 March 
Mothering Sunday 

 

9.30 am 

 

 

Family Worship + Communion 

Led by the Mothers’ Union 

 

 
    

Sunday 3 April  
5th Sunday of Lent 

 
 
 

9.30 am   Parish Eucharist with choir & 

JIGSAW* 
“Shift” – a new and 

 living way 

 

 

   

http://www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk/

